L19000101031

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
, (Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		<u></u>		

Office Use Only



300327834713

04/12/19--01018--008 ++195.00



N CULLIGAN APR 2.2 2019

. COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	S & S Bronson, LLC		
50000		of Limited Liabi	lity Company
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submitted	I for filing.
Please r	eturn all correspondence concerning	this matter to the	following:
	Sharisse Turner		
		Name of	f Person
	S & S Bronson, LLC		
		Firm/Co	ompany
	1292 Avondale Way		
		Add	ress
	Tallahassee, FL 32317		
	reecie62@yahoo.com	City/State ar	nd Zip Code
		e used for future	annual report notification)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter.	please call:	
	Sharisse Turner	850 _at (545-0359
	Name of Person		Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount	::	
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Sta	tus 💾 Certif	00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

S & S Bronson					
(Mus	t contain the words "Limited I	liability Company,	"L,L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:	reet address of the principal of	Fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
The maning address and si	reet address of the principal of	nee of the Emmed	Elabinty Company is.		
<u>P</u> 1	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
1202 5	Way	129	2 Avondale Way		
1292 Avondale	way				
Tallahassee, Fl		Tall	ahassee, FL 32317		
Tallahassee, Fl ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Cor	. 32317 ed Agent, Registered Office, o	Tall K Registered Agen Registered Agent.	ahassee, FL 32317	al or	15
ARTICLE III - Registero (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, on pany cannot serve as its own	X Registered Agent. Registered Agent.	ahassee, FL 32317 nt's Signature:	SECA	19 APF
ARTICLE III - Registero (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, on an active Florida registration	X Registered Agent. Registered Agent.	ahassee, FL 32317 nt's Signature:	SECA	19 APR 1
ARTICLE III - Registero (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, on pany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered	X Registered Agent. Registered Agent.	ahassee, FL 32317 nt's Signature:	SECA	19 APR 12
ARTICLE III - Registero (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, on pany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered Derald Turner	K Registered Agei Registered Agent.	ahassee, FL 32317 nt's Signature:	SECA	19 APR 12 FM
ARTICLE III - Registero (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, on pany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered	K Registered Agent. Registered Agent. n.) agent are:	ahassee, FL 32317 nt's Signature: You must designate an individu	SECA	19 APR 12 科 8:
Tallahassee, Fl ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, on pany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered Derald Turner	K Registered Agent. Registered Agent. n.) agent are:	ahassee, FL 32317 nt's Signature: You must designate an individu	SEUR ERSTELL LORIDA	19 APR 12 FM 8: 51

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

•	m'	4.4	1	LE.	-13	7
Α	к	11	Ŋ.,	L.F.	- 1 1	-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR"	= Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = AMBR		Sharisse Turner 1292 Avondale Way Tallahassee, FL 32317	_
AMBR		Anita Bronson 56 South L Street Pensacola, FL 32502	19 APR 12 F
			ED 8: 51
(Use attac	chment if necessary)		
(If an effective date the date of filing.) Note: If the date is	e is listed, the date must be specific	ing:	
ARTICLE VI: Oth	er provisions, if any.		
REOUIR	ED SIGNATURE:	r or an authorized representative of a member.	

Sharisse Turner

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)